
JUEVES   
FECHA: 10/11/22

SORTEO: 89/22

DIRECCIÓN DE COMUNICACIÓN
 Telf: 91 596 23 90 - 25 23

prensa@selae.es - www.loteriasyapuestas.es

Sorteo de Lotería del Jueves

Página 1 de 1

PRIMER PREMIO

SEGUNDO PREMIO

 300.000

 60.000

 18.052

 47.636

4

17

3

3

5

28

ALTEA

BALERMA

GRANADA

GRAN TARAJAL

TINOCAS

MADRID

ALCANTARILLA

SEVILLA

REUS

ALGEMESÍ

MANISES

ALCOBENDAS

SAN SEBASTIÁN DE LOS REYES

SAN SEBASTIÁN DE LOS REYES

VALLADOLID

ALICANTE/ALACANT

ALMERÍA

GRANADA

LAS PALMAS

LAS PALMAS

MADRID

MURCIA

SEVILLA

TARRAGONA

VALENCIA/VALÈNCIA

VALENCIA/VALÈNCIA

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

VALLADOLID

GARGANES, 8. LOCAL 3

REAL,10 - EL EJIDO

POETA GRACIAN, 15 LOCAL 9

PLAZA DE LA CANDELARIA,12

CRTA. GRAL. DEL NORTE-KM.5,2 (EST.SERV.CEPSA)

WWW.LOTERIASYAPUESTAS.ES

C/MAYOR, 57

SAN JACINTO, 100

GABRIEL FERRATER,5

ARBRES, 28

MAESTRO GUILLEM, 5

C.C. "CARREFOUR" L-63- AUTOVIA A-1-KM 14,500

AVDA. MURCIA, 3

AV.INDEPENDENCIA, 20

CIGUEÑA, 11

03795

05390

37210

44905

43250

00105

75520

79900

98155

CONSIGNADO  EN:

CONSIGNADO  EN:

PREMIO DE 

PREMIO DE 

EUROS AL NÚMERO

EUROS AL NÚMERO

Admón

Admón

Localidad

Localidad

Provincia

Provincia

Domicilio

Domicilio

Recep

Recep

2 6 8REINTEGROS


